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results: list of results

Competition

Championnats du Monde

*Results of the competitions

Name
VOLPI Alice

THIBUS Ysaora
BOUBAKRI Ines
ERRIGO Arianna
DERIGLAZOVA Inna
KIEFER Lee
MANCINI Camilla
PRESCOD Nzingha
HARVEY Eleanor
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
EBERT Leonie
ROSS Nicole
GUYART Astrid
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
HAMPEL Eva

NAM Hyunhee
WALCZYK Julia
KIKUCHI Komaki

SENYUTA Alexandra

MARTYANOVA Marta
AZUMA Sera

FU Yiting

KREISS Fanny

UENO Yuka

HONG Seo In
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
JELINSKA Martyna
GOLDIE Alanna
KARAMETE Irem

CINI Chiara

SAUER Anne

JEON Hee Sook
MIYAWAKI Karin

LU Margaret

SYNORADZKA Martyna

CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa

CHEN Qingyuan
INOSTROZA Arantza

narked with asterisk w

Weapon

F

Nationality
ITA

FRA
TUN
ITA
RUS
USA
ITA
USA
CAN
RUS
GER
USA
FRA
POL
UKR
GER
KOR
POL
JPN
UKR

RUS
JPN

CHN
HUN
JPN

KOR
AUT
RUS
POL
CAN
TUR
ITA

GER
KOR
JPN

USA
POL
HKG
CHN
CHI

Gender Event Type

| CHM

|

Birth Date

15.04.92
22.08.91
28.12.88
06.06.88
10.03.90
15.06.94
10.06.94
14.08.92
14.01.95
19.02.94
04.10.99
15.01.89
17.03.83
20.04.90
02.04.91
05.12.92
29.09.81
28.10.97
22.02.97
20.04.91

01.12.98
20.08.99
27.01.96
12.04.89
28.11.01
30.11.88
28.01.92
13.01.93
05.05.92
17.04.94
20.06.93
29.12.90
01.04.91
16.06.84
04.02.97
21.03.94
30.01.88
27.01.94
15.02.97

07.04.00
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RPnk

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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87
88

goints

5

2.5
25
2.5
2.5
2.5
25
25
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
25
25
2.5
2.5
2.5
25

25

Bame, NI Gabriela

RYAN Kelleigh

CHENG Hsin

HUO Xingxin

SCHREIBER Ester

SHI Yue

BLAZE Anita

MARINO Maria

MAROTTA Emily

DIAZ Maria Teresa
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
MOHAMED Aida

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta
GIMENEZ Isis
ELSHARKAWY Yara
TARANENKO Anna

HONG Hyo Jin

MORMANDI Flavia Johana
CLARKE Freya

RANVIER Pauline
MOINDROT-ZILLIOX Naomi
KONDRICZ Kata
CATANTAN Samantha Kyle
BEARDMORE Kate
BITTEROVA Kitti

OJEDA Barbara

BEHR Leandra

BRETEAU Andrea

WU Sophia

LUPKOVICS Dora
OLIVEIRA Carolina
CARBALLO BARRERA Ivania Carolina
CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie
TINIO Justine Gail
ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel

BULCAO Ana Beatriz

HERNANDEZ Alely
ACURERO GONZALEZ Anabella
DANIEL Claire

LEI Yu Ru
THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin
RUNDQUIST Harriet
WERANG Maria Magdelena
KWAG Alicia Ji Yeon

LIU Yan Wai

ANANDA Mery
SCHREIBER Miriam
BIMOVA Andrea

Bationality
CAN
TPE
CHN
SWE
CHN
FRA
ESP
AUS
ESP
UKR
HUN
COoL
VEN
EGY
UKR
KOR
ARG
AUS
FRA
CAN
HUN
PHI
GBR
SVK
ESP
GER
ESP
HKG
HUN
POR
ESA
HKG
PHI
PHI
BRA
MEX
VEN
AUS
TPE
THA
SWE
MAS
AUS
HKG
INA
SWE
CZE

RityBgte
15.01.87
29.10.96
19.01.96
08.04.97
17.04.99
29.10.91
31.01.93
11.01.93
12.12.97
25.09.91
12.03.76
29.08.87
30.07.90
11.04.99
27.12.00
31.01.94
09.10.86
06.09.99
14.04.94
20.06.98
16.07.98
01.02.02
27.09.97
28.05.97
07.06.93
05.07.96
17.03.98
09.10.02
30.01.93
02.07.99
04.11.93
20.10.95
23.12.95
26.11.00
04.12.93
04.03.91
09.11.01
08.07.90
17.03.98
14.05.96
05.02.98
12.08.98
30.07.99
09.07.89
26.05.98
01.01.02

06.01.93
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Bank Roints

90 0
91 0
92 0
93 0
94 0
95 0
96 0
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
102 0
104 0
104 0
106 0
9999 0
9999 0

Nemec Melanie Xinyi
WONG Tatiana Yu Rong
AINI Nurul

TERNI Maria Ludmila
DVORKIN Mary

RENTIER Eline

YANG Chin Man
KUDLACEK Beatrice
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
SIRIBRAHMANAKUL Karanikar
CHIES Milena

FONG Tyanne

KHARRAM Shahad
DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat
GILLJAM Patricia

CHEN Ling Yi
PRAKASHAM Reeta
KARMAOUI Manal
MODISE Aobakwe
NKONDI Henriette

Nationality
SGP
INA
ARG
ISR
NED
TPE
AUT
SGP
THA
BRA
MAS
UAE
THA
SWE
TPE
SRI
MAR
BOT
COD

16.01.99
09.04.98
19.04.88
15.07.96
11.05.96
02.04.99
03.03.99
03.02.01
29.07.90
27.12.99
28.10.98
20.02.02
19.09.01
23.05.98
29.08.96
03.03.92
10.11.85
12.02.97
09.10.99
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